~ VERITY
COMMERCIAL

For Sublease | Flex/ Industrial
3083 PS Business Center Drive

Woodbridge, VA

Available SF:
Lease Rate:

Lease Term:

Demographics

Total Households:
Total Population:

Average HH Income

Summary

615 SF
17.5/SF NNN

Until 09/30/2026

2 Mile

14,830
48,355

$114,409

5 Mile

79,785
247,092

$133,053

10 Mile

153,729
471,693

$148,356

Property Highlights

Great Oaks Business Park is strategically
located in Woodbridge

Conveniently located at the intersection
of Smoketown Road and Prince William
Parkway

Professionally managed Business Park
setting

Adjacent to numerous shopping centers
and restaurants

Offers excellent access to 1-95

Drive in door

The information above was furnished to us by sources we believe to be reliable, but no warranty or representation is made to its accuracy. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its
accuracy and completeness. This offering is subject to correction or errors and omissions, change of pricing, prior to sale/lease or withdrawal from the market, without notice.
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Not to Scale
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